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It's way back in third grade I sat next to Emmylou Hayes A pink dress, a matching bow, and her ponytail she kissed me on the school bus, but told me not to say the next day I chased her around the playground 'Cross the monkey bars to the merry-go-round And Emmylou got caught
passing me a note Before the teacher took it I read what she wrote you do Well then don't be afraid to take me by the hand If you want to I think this is how love goes Check yes or no Now we're grown and she's my wife Still like two kids with stars in our eyes Ain't much changed I still chase
Emmylou Up and down the hall around the bed in our room Last night I took her out in a white limousine Twenty years together can't believe it's not so long ago, If we started with just a little note You love me want to be my friend And if you do good then you're not afraid to take me by the
hand If you want to, I think this is how love goes check yes or no you love me want to be, you want to be my friend And if you do good Then you're not afraid to take me by hand If you want, I think this is how love goes check yes or no check yes or no check yes or no 20 more albums with
this track It started far back in third grade I used to sit next to Emmylou HayesA pink dress, a matching bow, and her ponytailSie kissed me on the school bus... Watch the full text of 20 more albums with this track Not seeing? Upgrade Now It started far back in third gradeI used to sit next to
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106 Monday 24 August 2020 100 Tuesday 25 August 2020 70 Wednesday 26 August 2020 104 Thursday 27 August 2020 87 Friday 28 August 2020 98 Saturday 29 August 2020 110 Sunday 30 August 2020 104 Monday 31 August 2020 82 Tuesday 1 September 2020 80 Wednesday 2
September 2020 100 Thursday 3 September 2020 75 Friday 4 September 2020 108 Saturday 5 September 2020 120 Sunday 6 September 2020 111 Monday 7 September 202 0 141 Tuesday 8 September 2020 118 Wednesday 9 September 2020 109 Thursday 10 September 2020 106
Friday 11 September 2020 99 Saturday 12 September 2020 114 Sunday 13 September 2020 105 Monday 14 September 2020 117 Tuesday 15 September 2020 99 Wednesday 16 September 2020 102 Thursday 17 September 2020 100 Friday 18 September 2020 94 Saturday 19
September 2020 99 Sunday 20 September 2020 97 Monday 21 September 2020 84 Tuesday 22 September 2020 86 Wednesday 23 September 20 20 93 Thursday 24 September 2020 104 Friday 25 September 2020 108 Saturday 26 September 2020 103 Sunday 27 September 2020 114
Monday 28 September 2020 112 Tuesday 29 September 2020 82 Wednesday 30 September 2020 95 Thursday 1 October 2020 92 Friday 2 October 2020 98 Saturday 3 October 2020 108 Sunday 4 October 2020 100 Monday 5 October 2020 99 Tuesday 6 October 2020 83 Wednesday 7
October 2020 74 Thursday 8 October 2020 98 Friday 9 October 20 20 9 8 Saturday 10 October 2020 83 Sunday 11 October 2020 97 Monday 12 October 2020 85 Tuesday 13 October 2020 97 Wednesday 14 October 2020 89 Thursday 15 October 2020 106 Friday 16 October 2020 112
Saturday 17 October 2020 98 Sunday 18 October 2020 104 Monday 19 October 2020 87 Tuesday 20 October 2020 94 Wednesday 21 October 2020 76 Thursday 22 October 2020 90 Friday 23 October 2020 116 Saturday 24 October 2020 1 12 Sunday 25 October 2020 92 Monday 26
October 2020 88 Tuesday 27 October 2020 88 Wednesday 28 October 2020 83 Thursday 29 October 2020 24 Monday 2 November 2020 87 Tuesday 3 November 2020 75 Wednesday 4 November 2020 60 Thursday 5 November 2020 87 Friday 6 November 2020 95 Saturday 7
November 2020 105 Sunday 8 November 2020 76 Monday 9 November 2020 71 Tuesday 10 November 2020 91 Wednesday 11 November 2020 101 Thursday 12 November 2020 70 Friday 13 November 20 20 79 Saturday 14 November 2020 94 Sunday 15 November 2020 87 Monday
16 November 2020 70 Tuesday 17 November 2020 98 Wednesday 18 November 2020 55 Thursday 19 November 2020 77 Friday 20 November 2020 89 Saturday 21 November 2020 84 Sunday 22 November 2020 95 Monday 23 November 2020 99 Tuesday 24 November 2020 105



Wednesday 25 November 2020 104 Thursday 26 November 2020 88 Friday 27 November 79 Saturday 28 November 2020 86 Sunday 29 29 2020 78 Monday 30 November 2020 68 Tuesday 1 December 2020 80 Wednesday 2020 85 Thursday 3 December 2020 85 Friday 4 December
2020 86 Saturday 5 December 2020 69 Sunday 6 December 2020 90 Monday 7 December 2020 97 Tuesday 8 December 2020 98 Wednesday 9 December 2020 88 Thursday 10 December 2020 95 Friday 11 December 2020 88 Saturday 12 December 20 20 78 Sunday 13 December
2020 87 Monday 14 December 2020 85 Tuesday 15 December 2020 91 Wednesday 16 December 2020 92 Thursday 17 December 2020 90 Friday 18 December 2020 91 Saturday 19 December 2020 77 Sunday 20 December 2020 62 Monday 21 December 2020 90 Tuesday 22
December 2020 79 Wednesday 23 December 2020 74 no ads see? Upgrade Now 31 more view full artist profile Similar artists See all similar artist Mercury Blues lyrics and chords These country classic lyrics are property of the respective artist, authors and labels, they are intended
exclusively for educational purposes and private studies only. The chords provided are my interpretation and their accuracy is not guaranteed. Mercury Blues lyrics and chords are for your personal use only, it's a very good country song, recorded by Alan Jackson. Search engine of freefind
advanced Type in an artistname or song title in the room above for a quick search of the Classic Country Music Lyrics website. Low Prices on Books, Mercury BluesRecorded by Alan JacksonWritten by Robert Geddins and K.C. DouglasCNun, if I had money, I would tell them what I would
doI would go downtown buy a Mercury or twoF CCrazy bout a Mercury Lord I'm crazy bout a Mercury Am G7 CI'm will buy me a Mercury and cruise it up and down the streetWell the girl, that I love I stole it from a friendYou got lucky she stole back F CShe heard he had a Mercury Lord she
crazy bout a Mercury Am G7 m go to buy me a Mercury and cross enther up and down the streetWell hey now woman you so fine Ridin' round in your Mercury '49F CCrazy bout a Mercury Lord I'm crazy fight a Mercury Am G7 CI'm to buy me a Mercury and cruise it up and down the
roadWell my baby went out, she didn't stay longBought a Mercury come a cruisin' home FCShe's crazy bout a Mercury yes she's crazy fighting a Mercury Am G7 CI'm will buy me a Mercury and cross it up and down the streetRepeat #1 At G7 CI'm will buy me a Mercury and cross it up and
down the street Am G7 CYeah I'll buy a Mercury and cross it up and down the street click here for the easiest way possible. Copy and paste text and chords onto the key changer, select the desired key and then click the click button here. If the text is on a long line, first paste into Microsoft
Word or a similar word processor, copy them again, and paste them into the key changer. This software was developed by John Logue. Classic Country Music Lyrics Home | Alan Jackson texts Mercury Blues lyrics and chords They are on the desktop site. Back to the mobile phone? Yes
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